1
Shaft Seals
DMRTM
Interchange
Fluid Sealing
Products
Precision

Type C Type CS Type CO
Additional Profiles Type HP Type M14 Type M18Type A85 Type BOS Type M21
Part Numbering System - DMR Inch Oil Seals
Example:  S13722550BS
S              137             225               50              BS
Inch Size
S = Inch
Shaft Size
1.375"
Bore Size
2.250"
Seal Width
0.500"
Profile
BS
2 www.daemar.com
DMRTM
SKF/CR PN Daemar PN
10035 S10017846M18
10049 S10018225B
10050 S10018225BS
10071 S10018525B
10074 S10018525BO
10075 S10018725B
10096 S10018725M21
10104 S10019325B
10112 S10019325BO
10114 S10019831BS
10123 S10020025B
10124 S10020025BS
10127 S10020025BS
10153 S10020025M21
10157 S10020425BS
10158 S10020625B
10169 S10022525B
10172 S10022525BO
10515 S10614925B
10581 S10615625B
10583 S10615725B
10598 S10616225B
10728 S10619725B
10733 S10619825B
10740 S10620025B
10788 S10620625B
10853 S10617525B
10881 S10618225B
11035 S11213612BO
11050 S11213712BO
11055 S11214320BO
11060 S11214918BO
11081 S11214918B
11081 S11215625BO
11082 S11215625B
11087 S11215625B
11088 S11215723BS
11098 S12516218BO
11123 S11216225B
11124 S11216225BS
11130 S11216225M21
11137 S11217337B
11138 S11217525B
11150 S11217525BO
11164 S11217846M18
SKF/CR PN Daemar PN
11170 S11218225B
11171 S11218225BS
11181 S11217825M21
11191 S11218225M21
11197 S11218531C
11200 S11218531CS
11209 S11218725B
11223 S11218725BS
11269 S11219334BO